
12P Female to 12P Female Singlemode 3Meter

Standard Insertion Loss of MPO patchcord

Standard Length 

≤ 0.5dB

1, 1.5, 2, 3, 5, 7, 10 Meters

N3265-12P-OM3-(03)

N3266-8P-SM -(03)

N3266-12P-OM3 -(03)

8P Female to 8P Female Singlemode 3Meter

8P Female to 8P Female OM3 3Meter

12P Female to 12P Female OM3 3Meter

8P Female to 12P LC Singlemode 3Meter

12P Female to 12P LC Singlemode 3Meter

Fiber Optic Assemblies - MPO Patchcord

Part Number DESCRIPTION 

N3265-8P-SM-(03)

N3265-8P-OM3-(03)

N3265-12P-SM-(03)


